
 

Revised timetable Between 27th and 31st 

December 2024 

         28 Service Flint - Mold 

  

 

  

 

 

 

  

 

  

 

 

 

Flint Ship 07:45 08:45 10:45 13:45 15:45 17:45 

Prince Of Wales Avenue 07:48 08:48 10:48 13:48 15:48 17:48 

Coed Onn Rd 07:49 08:49 10:49 13:49 15:49 17:49 

Mill Tavern 07:52 08:52 10:52 13:52 15:52 17:52 

Northop Red Lion 07:55 08:55 10:55 13:55 15:55 17:55 

Sychdyn Main rd 07:59 08:59 10:59 13:59 15:59 17:59 

Theatre Clwyd 
 

    

 Mold Bus Station 08:05 09:05 11:05 14:05 16:05 18:05 

  

        

  

 

  

 

  

  

  
 

 

 

  

 

  

 

       

Mold Bus Station 08:10 10:10 13:10 15:10 17:10 18:10 

Theatre Clwyd       

Sychdyn Main Rd 08:14 10:14 13:14 15:14 17:14 18:14 

Northop Bus Stand 08:18 10:18 13:18 15:18 17:18 18:18 

Mill Tavern 08:23 10:23 13:23 15:23 17:23 18:23 

Coed Onn Rd 08:26 10:26 13:26 15:26 17:26 18:26 

Prince Of Wales Avenue 08:27 10:27 13:27 15:27 17:27 18:27 

Flint Ship 08:30 10:30 13:30 15:30 17:30 18:30 
 

 

FEEDBACK@TOWNLYNX.CO.UK 

01352 715757 

01352 710489 

mailto:FEEDBACK@TOWNLYNX.CO.UK

